
mm

1900

905

88

748

660

1855

45

1068

772

16

10

1142

394

Product Dimensions

a Overall height of fridge

B Overall width of fridge

c Depth of fridge door and gasket (excludes handle)

d Depth of fridge door and chassis (excludes handle)

E Depth of fridge chassis (does not include fridge door)

F Height from bottom datum to top of fridge door 

G Height of feet (adjustable)

H Height of top door 

I Height of bottom door

J Distance between top and bottom door panels

K Distance between left and right door panels

Depth with door open – from rear of fridge – 90° rotationL 

Depth with door open -  from flush with door - 90° rotation

20

350

m

n

o

 

0    100   200         400

millimetres

FRONT VIEW

PLAN VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

DATUM : 
BOTTOM OF CHASSIS

DATUM : FRONT OF CHASSIS

WALL
DATUM : FRONT OF CHASSIS

A
F

G

H

I

K

J

B

Cm

l

D
E

np

o

q

RF730QNUVX1,  RF730QNUVB1 

Freestanding Quad Door Refrigerator Freezer, 90.5cm

DATA SHEET

 

Model no: 

DATE: 27.10.2022

INDICATES PRODUCT DATUM

INDICATES CABINETRY CLEARANCES

  -------------------------------------------

  --------------------------------

IMPORTANT NOTE: Throughout this guide, dimensions may vary by ±2mm (1/16''). 

Please read the installation manual for detailed information on installing the 

product. For full installation instructions & specifications visit fisherpaykel.com

Cavity Dimensions Proud  mm

Side clearance full rotation

Door clearance to side wall

110

260

p

q

Cavity Dimensions Flush  mm

Side clearance full rotation

Door clearance to side wall

1920

945

690

Minimum Clearances Proud mm

Overall internal height

Overall width

Overall depth

1945

1125

778

Minimum Clearances Flush mm

Overall internal height

Overall width

Overall depth


