# 0 0 PLAN VIEW WALL 0 0 0 0 • A G FRONT VIEW PROFILE VIEW

# FISHER & PAYKEL

## DATA SHEET

### Freestanding Quad Door Refrigerator Freezer, 90.5cm

#### Model no:

RF730QNUVX1, RF730QNUVB1

Product Dimensions	mm
Overall height of fridge	1900
Overall width of fridge	905
© Depth of fridge door and gasket (excludes handle)	88
Depth of fridge door and chassis (excludes handle)	748
© Depth of fridge chassis (does not include fridge door)	660
E Height from bottom datum to top of fridge door	1855
Height of feet (adjustable)	45
H Height of top door	1068
① Height of bottom door	772
Distance between top and bottom door panels	16
Distance between left and right door panels	10
© Depth with door open - from rear of fridge - 90° rotation	1142
Depth with door open - from flush with door - 90° rotation	394
Cavity Dimensions Proud  Side clearance full rotation  Door clearance to side wall	20 350
Cavity Dimensions Flush	mm
Side clearance full rotation	110
Door clearance to side wall	260
Minimum Clearances Proud	mm
Overall internal height	1920
Overall width	945
	690
Overall depth	
Overall depth  Minimum Clearances Flush	mm
Minimum Clearances Flush	mm 1945 1125

DATE: 27.10.2022

IMPORTANT NOTE: Throughout this guide, dimensions may vary by £2mm (1/16"). Please read the installation manual for detailed information on installing the product. For full installation instructions & specifications visit fisherpaykel.com